BlankShirts.com

North End - Catalyst Performance Fleece
Quarter-Zip Pullover - 88175

7.4 oz./yd? (US), 12.4 oz./L yd (CA), 100% polyester brushed back fleece
Moisture-management performance

Contrast coverstitch details

Center front reverse coil zipper with chin guard

Zippered chest pocket

Reflective piping details

Colors

Black Carbon
Heather

Finished Measurements

S M L XL 2XL
Body Length 27 3/4 287/8 291/2 301/8 303/4
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 21 221/2 24 251/2 27
Sleeve Length 34 35 36 37 373/4
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3XL

313/8
281/2

381/2

4XL

313/8
30

39

SXL

313/8
311/2

391/2



